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The restaurant from Manteca offers 66 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $5.2.
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Manteca Donut Menu

Extras

CHOCOLATE BAR

Breakfast

HAM EGG BACON SAUSAGE
CHEESE CROISSANT

Cocktails
BLUEBERRY OLD FASHIONED

Cakes

PLAIN CAKE

Cold Drinks

SNAPPLE DRINK

Donuts, Gefiillt

TIRAMISU DONUT

Refreshments
BUTTERMILK

Modifiers

HAM CHEESE CROISSANT

Food

CHOCOLATE TWIST

Medium

SPRINKLE ON RAISED DONUT

Regular Donuts

SUGAR RAISED

$1.9

$9.5

$1.9

$1.9

$3.3

$5.0

$1.9

$6.5

$1.9

$1.9

$1.9

Bread Sandwich

HAM EGG BACON CHEESE

CROISSANT $8.5
Donut

FRENCH CURLER $1.9
Energy & Protein Drinks
BANG ENERGY DRINKS $4.0
Twist Donuts

MAPLE TWIST $1.9
Bakery And Snacks
CINNAMON TWIST $2.8
Takeout Bottled Cocktails
MAPLE OLD FASHIONED $1.9
Half Dozen

HALF FANCY $22.0

Ingredients Used

FRUIT

Bagels, Rolls, And Other
Baked Goods

PLAIN CROISSANT $6.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ENERGY DRINKS $4.0
GATORADE $3.3
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Raised Donuts

PLAIN OLD FASHIONED $1.9
COCONUT RAISED $1.9
Full Dozen

FULL FANCY DOZEN $42.0

6 DOZEN DONUT HOLES IN SMALL

BOX) $15.0
Uncategorized

STRAWBERRY NESQUIK $4.0
MAPLE BAR $1.9
Drinks

SMALL ORGANIC FRUIT JUICE $3.3
WHITE WHOLE MILK 14FL. OZ $4.0
WHOLE MILK 2% 14 FL OZ $4.0
Soft Drinks

WATER $2.0
APPLE JUICE $3.3
SUNNY D $3.3
Regular

WHITE CAKE WITH STRAWBERRY $1.9
FROSTING AND SPRINKLE

WHITE CAKE WITH VANILLA $1.9
FROSTING AND SPRINKLE

CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH

CHOCOLATE FROSTING AND $1.9
SPRINKLE

Fancy

CANDY ON DONUT $5.0

MAPLE BAR FILLED WITH
RASPBERRY

STRAWBERRY MOUSSE DONUT

Donut Raise
MAPLE RAISED
CHOCOLATE RAISED
GLAZED RAISED

Large
CUSTARD FILLED ROUND DONUT
BEAR CLAW (GLAZED)

RASPBERRY FILLED ROUND
DONUT

BLUEBERRY FILLED ROUND
DONUT

Donuts

CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED
CINNAMON CRUMB RAISED
GLAZED TWIST

GLAZED OLD FASHIONED
CINNAMON SUGAR TWIST

Dessert

CINNAMON CRUMB CAKE
BLUEBERRY PIE

DONUT

TIRAMISU

DONUTS

CINNAMON ROLL

Popular Iltems

HALF DOZEN (LARGE)

$1.9
$1.9
$1.9

$2.8
$2.8

$2.8

$2.8

$1.9
$1.9
$1.9
$1.9
$1.9

$1.9

$2.8
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DONUT HOLES 12PC) $4.5 OREO COOKIE WHIPPED CREAM ¢ o

DONUT :
FULL SPECIAL MIXED $18.0

STRAWBERRIES ON WHIPPED
HALF SPECIAL MIXED $10.0 CREAM DONUT $5.0
FULL LARGE MIXED $28.0 CHOCOLATE NESQUILK MILK 14FL. ¢, o

oz :

Manteca Donut

1194 North Main Street, Opening Hours:
Manteca, United States Of Monday 04:00-14:50
America Tuesday 04:00-14:50

Wednesday 04:00-14:50
Thursday 04:00-14:50
Friday 04:00-14:50
Made with Menu Saturday 04:00-14:50
Sunday 04:00-14:50
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