Manteca Donut





Manteca Donut Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1194 North Main Street, Manteca, United States Of America +12098234809

Manteca Donut Menu



Extras		Bread Sandwich		
CHOCOLATE BAR	\$1.9	HAM EGG BACON CHEESE CROISSANT	\$8.5	
Breakfast		Donut		
HAM EGG BACON SAUSAGE CHEESE CROISSANT	\$9.5	FRENCH CURLER	\$1.9	
Cocktails		Energy & Protein Drinks		
BLUEBERRY OLD FASHIONED	\$1.9	BANG ENERGY DRINKS	\$4.0	
Cakes		Twist Donuts		
PLAIN CAKE	\$1.9	MAPLE TWIST	\$1.9	
Cold Drinks		Bakery And Snacks		
SNAPPLE DRINK	\$3.3	CINNAMON TWIST	\$2.8	
Donuts, Gefüllt		Takeout Bottled Cockta	ails	
TIRAMISU DONUT	\$5.0	MAPLE OLD FASHIONED	\$1.9	
Refreshments		Half Dozen		
BUTTERMILK	\$1.9	HALF FANCY	\$22.0	
Modifiers		Ingredients Used		
HAM CHEESE CROISSANT	\$6.5	FRUIT		
Food	Bagels, Rolls, And Othe	er		
CHOCOLATE TWIST	\$1.9	Baked Goods		
Medium		PLAIN CROISSANT	\$6.0	
SPRINKLE ON RAISED DONUT	\$1.9	Non Alcoholic Drinks		
Damulan Damuta		ENERGY DRINKS	\$4.0	
Regular Donuts		GATORADE	\$3.3	
SUGAR RAISED	\$1.9			

Manteca Donut Menu



			THE PERSON
Raised Donuts		MAPLE BAR FILLED WITH RASPBERRY	\$5.0
PLAIN OLD FASHIONED	\$1.9	STRAWBERRY MOUSSE DONUT	\$5.0
COCONUT RAISED	\$1.9	STRAWBERRY MOOSSE DONOT	Ψ3.0
Full Dozen		Donut Raise	
	440.0	MAPLE RAISED	\$1.9
FULL FANCY DOZEN	\$42.0	CHOCOLATE RAISED	\$1.9
6 DOZEN DONUT HOLES IN SMALL BOX)	\$15.0	GLAZED RAISED	\$1.9
Uncategorized		Large	
STRAWBERRY NESQUIK	\$4.0	CUSTARD FILLED ROUND DONUT	\$2.8
MAPLE BAR	\$1.9	BEAR CLAW (GLAZED)	\$2.8
Drinks		RASPBERRY FILLED ROUND DONUT	\$2.8
SMALL ORGANIC FRUIT JUICE	\$3.3	BLUEBERRY FILLED ROUND DONUT	\$2.8
WHITE WHOLE MILK 14FL. OZ	\$4.0	_	
WHOLE MILK 2% 14 FL OZ	\$4.0	Donuts	
Coff Drinks		CHOCOLATE OLD FASHIONED	\$1.9
Soft Drinks		CINNAMON CRUMB RAISED	\$1.9
WATER	\$2.0	GLAZED TWIST	\$1.9
APPLE JUICE	\$3.3	GLAZED OLD FASHIONED	\$1.9
SUNNY D	\$3.3	CINNAMON SUGAR TWIST	\$1.9
Regular		Dessert	
WHITE CAKE WITH STRAWBERRY FROSTING AND SPRINKLE	\$1.9	CINNAMON CRUMB CAKE	\$1.9
WHITE CAKE WITH VANILLA FROSTING AND SPRINKLE	\$1.9	DONUT	
CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE FROSTING AND SPRINKLE	\$1.9	TIRAMISU DONUTS	
		CINNAMON ROLL	\$2.8
Fancy		Danielan Harri	
CANDY ON DONUT	\$5.0	Popular Items	

HALF DOZEN (LARGE)

Manteca Donut Menu



DONUT HOLES 12PC)	\$4.5	OREO COOKIE WHIPPED CREAM DONUT	\$5.0
FULL SPECIAL MIXED	\$18.0	DONOT	
HALF SPECIAL MIXED	\$10.0	STRAWBERRIES ON WHIPPED CREAM DONUT	\$5.0
FULL LARGE MIXED	\$28.0	CHOCOLATE NESQUILK MILK 14FL. OZ	\$4.0

Manteca Donut

1194 North Main Street, Manteca, United States Of America

America

 $\text{Made with } \underline{\text{Menu}}$

Opening Hours:

Monday 04:00-14:50 Tuesday 04:00-14:50 Wednesday 04:00-14:50 Thursday 04:00-14:50 Friday 04:00-14:50 Saturday 04:00-14:50 Sunday 04:00-14:50